HAIBO PETROLEUM www.haibopetrol.com
Phone:0086 13989700818
Add:Bali Village Qiaoxia Town, Yongjia County, Wenzhou City, Zhejiang Province, China.
HB Equipment shall be used in compliance with applicable country, province and local laws and regulations.
Products selection shall be based on physical specifications and limitations and compatibility with the
environment.
77
Pneumatic Aluminum Control Ball Valve for Tank Trucks
Ordering Specifications:
Item No. Diameter Sizes Flange Face to Face Distance Ball Valve Type
HBPNBV-50F 50 mm 170 mm Straight-through
HBPNBV-65F 65 mm 200 mm Straight-through
HBPNBV-80F 80 mm 220 mm Straight-through
HBPNBV-T-50 50 mm 170 mm T Type
HBPNBV-T-65 65 mm 200 mm T Type
HBPNBV-T-65-2 65 mm 220 mm T Type
HBPNBV-T-80 80 mm 220 mm T Type
The Flange Standard can be produced according to user’s requirements.
Features:
Pneumatic Control Aluminum Ball Valve features a 90-degree rotary motion with a spherical plug, allowing a
circular through-hole or passage along its axis. In pipelines, ball valves are primarily used for cutting off,